
Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 294/96

2 150770 Siff Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 279/95

3 148187 Jessica Fuglsang Lind Skytteforening 265/93

4 135684 Mathias Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 249/84

5 152051 Iben Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 244/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 127054 Frederik Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 254/80

2 148181 Mads Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 253/82

3 150772 Marie Korsgaard Jensen Lind Skytteforening 235/83

4 147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaede.. Lind Skytteforening 231/79

5 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 223/79

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 119496 Ole Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 268/90

2 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 262/89

3 29893 Jan Mortensen Aulum Skytteforening 261/85

4 31309 Keld Jeppesen Aulum Skytteforening 259/90

5 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 256/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 30629 Flemming Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 274/99

2 96429 Andreas Nikolaj Pedersen Karup Skytteforening 265/87

3 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 265/85

4 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 253/88

5 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 253/86

6 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 247/80

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 155634 Morten Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 244/84

2 144203 Kaj Lund Aulum Skytteforening 238/82

3 117626 Henrik Høgh Christiansen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 238/74

4 140431 Alex Bækgaard Pedersen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 230/75

5 140433 Aske Hoberg Pedersen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 225/78

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 281/92

2 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 267/89

3 147945 Thomas Eriksen Lind Skytteforening 267/88

4 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 265/92

5 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 247/83

6 147101 Karl Frydelund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 242/81
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 133018 Sune Bækgaard Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 248/80

2 150086 Lone Agerskov Bremholm Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 244/73

3 152406 Birgit Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 243/79

4 151446 Alex Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 230/73

5 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 229/75

6 134106 Lars Nielsen Lind Skytteforening 215/71

7 157260 Jimmy Lykke Nielsen Lind Skytteforening 211/68

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 150181 Torben Christensen Klejs-Juelsminde 264/85

2 87571 Anders Diget Lind Skytteforening 249/79

3 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 240/82

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 281/92

2 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 277/94

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 296/99

2 148616 Lina Sejling Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 286/95

3 135684 Mathias Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 282/95

4 152051 Iben Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 281/90

5 148187 Jessica Fuglsang Lind Skytteforening 273/85

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaede.. Lind Skytteforening 264/88

2 148181 Mads Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 260/87

3 127054 Frederik Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 257/83

4 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 222/79

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 31309 Keld Jeppesen Aulum Skytteforening 284/95

2 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 281/95

3 29893 Jan Mortensen Aulum Skytteforening 275/89

4 119496 Ole Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 274/90

5 30629 Flemming Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 268/90

6 153210 Katja Winther Aulum Skytteforening 266/88

7 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 264/85

8 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 259/92

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 272/93

2 145243 Conni Mikkelsen Aulum Skytteforening 271/88
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3 157835 Steen Talmark Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 269/92

4 96429 Andreas Nikolaj Pedersen Karup Skytteforening 266/93

5 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 264/90

6 154205 Nicklas Haugaard Aulum Skytteforening 247/79

7 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 245/83

8 144203 Kaj Lund Aulum Skytteforening 242/82

9 155634 Morten Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 237/85

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 281/92

2 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 277/93

3 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 273/91

4 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 258/84

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 147101 Karl Frydelund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 266/82

2 150086 Lone Agerskov Bremholm Lind Skytteforening 264/83

3 152406 Birgit Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 254/88

4 133018 Sune Bækgaard Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 241/85

5 158249 Amalie Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 208/73

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE
1 150181 Torben Christensen Klejs-Juelsminde 277/90

2 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 276/91

3 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 258/90

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 281/96

2 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 281/94

3 149703 Betina Sejling Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 269/88
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